Copyright © 1993-2014 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
72
V2216 network video management software is a central management
platform for all kinds of network video systems. It includes two
versions: V2216 Professional and V2216 Enterprise. The former is
suitable for medium surveillance installation and supports a maximum
of 128 video inputs, while the latter is the most powerful software
which suitable for any large surveillance installation.

 Supports multiple camera screen stitching
 Supports keyboard to switch screen
Ordering information
V2216 PROFESSIONAL
V2216 Professional supports up to 128 video inputs.
Ordering Information
V2216-P V2216 Professional version, supports up to 128 video
inputs
V2216-P-M  V2216-P maintenance plan
V2216-P-C1  V2216 Professional License, for 1 video input
V2216-P-C1-M V2216-P-C1 maintenance plan
V2216 ENTERPRISE
V2216 Enterprise supports up to 9999 video inputs.
Ordering Information
V2216-E V2216 Enterprise version, supports up to 9999 video
inputs
V2216-E-M V2216-E maintenance plan
V2216-E-C1 V2216 Enterprise License, for 1 video input
V2216-E-C1-M V2216-E-C1 maintenance plan
Optional Accessories
Hardware:
V2216-R400A Network video management server
V2216-R400W Network video management server, attached with
Windows Server 2008 SP2 operating system
Note:
As the server of SMT and NVR, V2216-R400 series supports to store
45ch*8M code streams, 60ch*6M code streams, 80*4M code streams
and 128ch*2M when it transmit sync multiple video to LMC, and the disk
is full and with overwriting 32 original files and with 16 video playbacks.
Copyright © 1993-2014 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.